Taxiway Sierra Pavement Rehabilitation Project (P11861)

bid #256-11650

				General Asphalt Co Inc		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC.				COMMUNITY ASPHALT		JVA Engineering Contractor Inc.	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Γotal	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total .
1	Insurance	1	lump sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,292.87	\$11,292.87	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Surety/Performance and Payment Bond	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,646.44	\$5,646.44	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$69,422.00	\$69,422.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$68,451.15	\$68,451.15	\$37,200.00	\$37,200.00
4	8 inch Thick Limerock Haul Road	2650	square yard	\$12.00	\$31,800.00	\$23.00	\$60,950.00	\$11.60	\$30,740.00	\$20.22	\$53,583.00	\$25.00	\$66,250.00
5	Maintenance of Air Operations Area Traffic	1	lump sum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000,00	\$75,560.00	\$75 560 00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000,00	\$99,744.59	\$99.744.59	\$64,400.00	\$64,400.00
6	Owl/Tortoise Fencing	5	each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00		\$4,076.45	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
7	Contractor Quality Control	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	, ,	\$16,000.00	·	\$30,000.00		\$32,794.50	. ,	\$27,200.00	\$27,200.00
8	Construction Survey	1	lump sum	\$10,000.00		\$15,000.00	. ,	\$16,500.00		\$29,361.46	. ,	\$38,600.00	\$38,600.00
9	Bituminous Pavement Milling - Variable Depth	8000	square yard	\$13.25	\$106,000.00	\$2.25	\$18,000.00	\$6.80	\$54,400.00		\$38,880.00	\$5.50	\$44,000.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	500	cubic yard	\$30.00	\$100,000.00	\$2.23	\$13,000.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$29.88	\$14,940.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
10	Temporary Air and Water Pollution Soil	300	cubic yaru	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$20.00	\$13,000.00	\$27.00	\$15,500.00	\$29.00	\$14,940.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
11	Erosion and Siltation Control	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,034.30	\$9,034.30	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
12	Bituminous Surface Course - Superpave	2000	ton	\$85.00	\$170,000.00	\$82.50	\$165,000.00	\$130.00	\$260,000.00	\$145.99	\$291,980.00	\$180.00	\$360,000.00
13	Bituminous Tack Coat	3000	gallon	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.08	\$15,240.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
14	Permanent Airfield Painting with Type III Glass Beads (Yellow and White Paint	3500	square foot	\$3.15	\$11,025.00	\$2.85	\$9,975.00	\$2.10	\$7,350.00	\$1.69	\$5,915.00	\$3.70	\$12,950.00
15	Permanent Airfield Painting with Type I Glass Beads (Red Paint)	200	square foot	\$4.40	\$880.00	\$3.95	\$790.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$1.13	\$226.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
16	Permanent Airfield Painting with No Glass Beads (Black Paint)	4500	square foot	\$1.65	\$7,425.00	\$1.50	\$6,750.00	\$1.75	\$7,875.00	,	\$3,825.00	\$2.00	\$9,000.00
17	Temporary Airfield Painting with Type I	2000	·	·				·	. ,	,		·	, ,
	Glass Beads (Yellow Paint)		square foot	\$1.85	\$3,700.00	\$1.65	\$3,300.00	\$11.00	\$22,000.00	\$1.01	\$2,020.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
18	Sodding (Argentine Bahia)(Including 30-day irrigation period)	3600	square yard	\$5.00	\$18,000.00	\$4.95	\$17,820.00	\$5.00	\$18,000.00	\$4.39	\$15,804.00	\$11.00	\$39,600.00
19	Inductive Loop Detectors	1	lump sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,387.86	\$3,387.86	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
20	Raised Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	1	lump sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$112.93	\$112.93	\$580.00	\$580.00
	TOTAL				\$431,330.00		\$512,367.00		\$628,665.00		\$706,315.55		\$779,280.00

EPLS Verified Yes